U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDAT

P



Our Ref.: 540-1

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231 102032291	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
THE MARCONI	F , ()
COMPANY LIMITED	Name: GEC-MARCONI LIMITED
3.19.02	The state of the s
01102	Internal Address:
	Street Address: Warwick House, PO Box 87, Farnborough
	Aerospace Centre
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Farnborough, Hampshire
Assignment Merger	State/Country: United Kingdom
_ •	
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: GU14 6YU
Other	
Execution Date: April 24, 1990	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or natest number(s)	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution is presented in the execution of	on date of the application is:
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1)	(1)4,728,795
(2)	(2)
(3)	(3)
Additional numbers attached Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:
1	o. Total number of applications & patents involved.
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Name: Stanley C. Spooner	□ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency, or credit any overpayment, in the fee(s) filed, or
1100 North Glebe Road	asserted to be filed, or which should have been filed herewith
8 th Floor	(or with any paper thereafter filed in this application by this
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	firm) to our Account No. 14-1140.
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
DO NOT OSE THIS STACE	
O Statements and signature	
9. Statements and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	
Stanley C. Spooner Whyle A	March 19, 2002
	gnature Date
Reg. No. 27,393	
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]	
Total humber of pages meriding original cover sheet, attachments, and document. [2]	
,	

00000019 4728795 03/27/2002 TDIAZ1

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT

611205

REEL: 012707 FRAME: 0151



Company Details



Order



To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Name & Registered Office:

Company No.: 00053403

BAE SYSTEMS ELECTRONICS

Date of Incorporation: 20/07/1897

LIMITED

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

WARWICK HOUSE

PO BOX 87

FARNBOROUGH AEROSPACE

CENTRE

FARNBOROUGH HAMPSHIRE GU14

6YU

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

7522 - defence activities

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/1999 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2001

Last Return Made Up To: 22/09/2000

Next Return Due: 20/10/2001

Last Members List: 22/09/2000 Fiche Weeded On: 01/10/1994

Previous Names

Date of Change:

RECORDED: 03/19/2002

Previous Name:

23/02/2000

MARCONI ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

04/09/1998

GEC-MARCONI LIMITED

24/04/1990

MARCONI COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

http://ws2info.companieshouse.gov.uk/info.cgi?cname=BAE%20SYSTEMS%20ELECTRO13/02/01

PATENT

REEL: 012707 FRAME: 0152